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Nom Prénom
KUNZ Ralph
LEVESQUE Marc
BRUSSIER Gilles
SEVESTRE Dominique
ORTOLANI Carlo
OLIVIER Frédéric
GALODE Bertrand
TUR Patrick
SAUVAGE Philippe
RIQUE Lionel
WALAS Maxence
GASSEND Roland
PORRO Roberto
DUARTE Henry
GILLET Marc
VIART Franck
LUXEMBOURG Daniel
PETITJEAN Daniel
LIAUTAUD Jacques
MOUGEL Philippe

Motos
SWM
Honda
Ossa
Fantic
Montesa
Honda
Montesa
Honda
Fantic
Fantic
Fantic
Fantic
Fantic
Honda
Honda
Fantic
Honda
Fantic
Montesa
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14 22
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10 13
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0 0
11 15
0 0
1 1
13 10
16 8
22 25
9 12
25 16
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 11
1 3
0 0
18 4
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13 22
18 20
16 11

0 0
20 14
25 25
15 18

1 0

0 0
10 15

0 0
11 12

0 0

0 0
22 16

0 0

9 1

1 0
12 13

0 0
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0
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SOLERA Dilan
ALBOUY Serge
HELIAS Corentin
BEAUVICHE Jean-Louis
ROSSELLO Jacques
JEAN Patrick
HARDOUIN Philippe
DELBOSC Jean-Louis
HOCQUELLET Lionel
MONNET Régis

REY Philippe
CAUQUIL Pierre
SOLERA David
DONNAT Bernard
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Fantic
Montesa
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
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Honda
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L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
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L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80
L-V<80

Nom Prénom
DELMONTEL Fabrice
DE GERMOND Dany
MARCHAL Pierre
KEMPF Daniel

RAYNE Philippe
RAVET Denis
PRADINES Didier
PASQUALI Roberto
AMALRIC Alain
MERCIER Philippe
COUQUIAUD Laurent
RAMBAUD Jean-Pierre
BONNIN Alain

GAVA Jacques

MARIE Pascal

BUNEL Eric

BAUDEZ Jean-Frangois

GOROSURRETA Jean-Pierre

ESTEBAN Eric
FUMEY Joél

Motos
Bultaco
Suzuki
Bultaco
Bultaco
Yamaha
Yamaha
Bultaco
Bultaco
Yamaha
Fantic
Honda
Bultaco
Yamaha
Ossa
Montesa
Bultaco
Bultaco
Fantic
Fantic

Bultaco

Cyl.
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250
250
239
175
350
326
125
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250
250
250
348
350
250
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16 13
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14 11
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0 0
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0 0
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0 0
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0 0
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1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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NY1 NY2
22 20
25 22
18 18
10 9
11 15

9 14
0 0
0 0
15 16
7 6
0 0
13 12
20 25
0 0
8 10
12 8
0 0
0 0
0 0
6 7

RO1 RO2
12 22
18 15
16 25
25 18
15 14
11 12

9 11
22 20
0 0
1 6
8 10
13 13
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
20 16
14 9
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14
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Svl Sv2
213
187
143
145
123
116
91
82
71
71
60
51
45
41
40
39
39
38
36
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CUBIZOLLES Olivier
SLOERA David
BOCQUET Pierre
ROCCA Frangois
LANDRY Christophe
LOUIS José

PUEL Bertrand
DEGRADOT Hervé
VERBRUGGHE Jean-Marie
GOUX Emmanuel
PETITDEMANGE Bruno
RAMPON Noél

DEJOB Pierre-Marie
BOUZIGE Fabien
PRETET Eric
CHAGNEUX Bernard

Bultaco
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Yamaha
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Bultaco
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Yamaha
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325

175
125

200

325

200

250

350

247

175

© O O O ™

12

13
11

o O O O OV k=

10

©O ©O ©o o o

[N
N

©O ©O O © 0o ©o = » O o

Coberisster trdcad Bewrtss

» O O O O O O O o o o o

©O ©O O O O O o ©o o o o o

5B © o ©o o B O N

o = O O O B O O

Snoed> & W0

PREMIUVI HELIMIETS

©O B O B O W O O N O O O O O O =

0 O
16 15
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O oO0
0 O
0O oO0
0 O
0O oO0

©O O O N

N
(6}

©O © O © o ©o o o o v o

W W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

©O O O ©Oo o o

[
(%)

©O O O O 0O o o o o

32

31

28

27

25

24

24

17

14

12

10

25

19

20

21

22

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

Vintage Trophy
2022

32
31
28
27
25
24
24
17
14
12
10

= N & N

© Philippe LE PIT philippe.le.pit@gmail.com 06 82 43 65 01



Classement général

apres La Chatre

CLT

O©W 00 N o 1 & W N =

R R R R R R
uu A W N B O

L-V<65
L-V<65
L-V<65
L-V<65
L-V<65
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Nom Prénom
DELIGIA Angelo
DEBUCQUOY Michel
GOSSE Alain
MUELLER Alfred
NICTOU Jean-Jacques
BRUSSET Gérard
MOUGIN Michel
SIMONIN Dominique
YVORRA Gabin
FAIVRE Bernard
MATTEUDI Hugues
AIMAR Olivier
LALEUF Alain
PICHOL Nicolas
FORESTIER Jean-Luc

Motos
Motobécane
Motobécane
Motoconfort
Triumph
Ariel
Triumph
Triumph
Motobécane
BSA

Peugeot
Triumph

BSA

Triumph
Motobécane

Peugeot

Cyl.
175

240
175
500
500
200
200

250
175
200
250
200
175
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25 1
18 15
15 20
11 13
16 18
22 25

0 0
0 0
20 22
0 0
14 16
12 14
1 12
13 1
0 0
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25 20
22 25

0 0
15 1
1 0
1 1
20 18
0 0
0 0
18 22
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
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25 25
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Svl Sv2
196
207
157
114
102
87

56
50
42
40
30
26
16
14
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Total CLT

2

10

11

12

13

14

Vintage Trophy
2022

X-2
180
177
157
114
102
87
56
50
42
40
30
26
16
14

© Philippe LE PIT philippe.le.pit@gmail.com 06 82 43 65 01



